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Saftey Grants

Indigenious Festival

Chicago Marathon

Secretary Of State Candidates
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Governor Donations

Chicago CBI Demographics
Gays and Gospel

DACA Legal 2way

Kids Hospital Respiratory illness
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Memphis Based Reproductive Health Clinic

Bulls and Bears
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Chicago Public Schools Budget Cuts

Animal Care Budget
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Bulls Preseason Results
Clean Water Act

AT&T Investigation

Governor Polls

Bears Vs Commanders

Black Workers Matter

North Pond Renovation
Uninsured Medical Bills
Unemployment Fund Deficit
College Education In Prison
Indiana Senate Debate
Attorney General Race
Reparations Research

Bears Preview

Windy City Best

Planned Parenthood Partnership
Pace Update

Weather Update on Early Snow Showers
Michelle Obama Chicago Visit
Rich Jones Interview

Gov Debate Preview

Save A Lot Grant

South Side Tulips
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lllonois Tourism

Provident Hospital

Pritzker Bailey Debate

Safe-T Act

Lightfoot Infastructure
Migrants Budget

Highland Park Funeral Update
CTA Update

Snow Showers

lllinois Abortion Clinics
Chicago Budget

Chicago Bears Arlington Move
Southeast community Center
CTA Update

Supreme Court Abortions
Abortion Polls

Safe T Victims

Chicago Winter Prediction
Chicago Police Department Stillman Charges
CTA New Budget

Virtual Therapy

Reset Heatwave

Chicago Public Schools Board Protest
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Police Oversight

NAEP Educational Assessment Scores
Early Voting

CTA New Schedules
Rat Population in City
Lead Pipe Replacement
Urban Prep Takeover
Bears vs Patriots
Cannabis Infusers
Create Groundbreaking
Cannabis Control
Council Preview
Planned Parenthood Champaign
Free Laundry Days

City Council

Urban Prep Vote

Free Laundry Days
Reset Asain Saftey
School LGTB+ Ranking
CTA Budget

Reset Climate Plan

IL Chief Justice Safet

Language Access Precintcts
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lllinois Chief Justice
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Bears Vs Cowboys Results
Covid Halloween

Covid Halloween
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Rideshare Living Wage
Senate Debate

Winter Tripledemic
Floating Wetlands

Voting Update

Home Equity Program
Voting Texts

Reset Homeless Chicago
Amazon Discrimination
Voting Update

Sonic Ofrenda
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Native American Heritage
Stateville Water

Urban Prep King

City Committee Budget
Lincoln Artifacts

Black Harvest Film Festival
Hot Weather

Mass Church Ban

Health Economy Outcomes
Chicago Day Prayer

SAD treatments

Budget Preview

Chicago Bears Results vs Miami Dolphins
Peter Cottontale Interview
SAD treatments

Chicago Budget Vote
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VP Harris in Chicago
Election Day Preview
October Flash Index

Mail Ballot Delays

Chicago Budget Vote
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Election Results Debrief
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Reset Highland Park Schools
lllinois River Health

Cook County Comissioners
Chicago Casino Proposal
Joffrey CSO Collab

Chi Forecast

Library makeover
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Chicago Library Makeovers

Chicago Public Schools Suicide Prevention

Aldermen Resignations
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Women's Issues
Community
Women's Issues
Women's Issues
Arts & Culture
Community
Women's Issues
Community

Arts & Culture
Community
Community
Community
Community
Race, Class, Equality
Community
Community

Arts & Culture

16:40
09:40am
10:40am
11:40am
12:40pm
13:40
14:40
15:40
16:40
13:40
14:40
15:40
16:40
13:40
14:40
14:40
15:40
09:40am
10:40am
11:40am
12:40pm

13:40

60

00:60

00:60

00:60

00:60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

00:60

00:60

00:60

00:60

60

Nudia in the
Afternoon
Mornings
With Bekoe
Mornings
With Bekoe
Mornings
With Bekoe
Mornings
With Bekoe
Nudia in the
Afternoon
Nudia in the
Afternoon
Nudia in the
Afternoon
Nudia in the
Afternoon
Nudia in the
Afternoon
Nudia in the
Afternoon
Nudia in the
Afternoon
Nudia in the
Afternoon
Nudia in the
Afternoon
Nudia in the
Afternoon
Nudia in the
Afternoon
Nudia in the
Afternoon
Mornings
With Bekoe
Mornings
With Bekoe
Mornings
With Bekoe
Mornings
With Bekoe
Nudia in the
Afternoon

News

News You
Can Use
News You
Can Use
News You
Can Use
News You
Can Use
News

News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News
News You
Can Use
News You
Can Use
News You
Can Use
News You

Can Use
News

NW Medical Protest
Low Water Fishing Level
Rideshare Driver Protest
Airports Update

Low Water Fishing Level
Retro Holiday Broadcast
Mayor Challenges Dropped
CTA Ridership

Holiday Transit

Pilsen Taxes

Winter Driving Tips

IL State Revenue
Blizzard Update

NYE Health

Crown Act

Travel Update

Airport Update

Howard Brown Strike
Crown Act

Minimum Wage
Augustana Pell

Red Line Extensions



